

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2996/2019

Gitesh Khanna S/o Late Shri Kishan Kishore Khanna
(K.k.khanna)

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mrs. Neerja Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

15/10/2019

Put up after three weeks.

Interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Ashish Kumar /84

सत्यमेव जयते