

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2996/2019

Gitesh Khanna S/o Late Shri Kishan Kishore Khanna
(K.k.khanna)

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Neerja Khanna, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

24/11/2022

Counsel for the petitioner may supply copy of the petition in the office of Mr. Ganesh Meena, AAG during course of the day.

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Ganesh Meena, AAG in the causelist.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /176

सत्यमेव जयते