

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2996/2019

Gitesh Khanna & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Neerja Khanna
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Maharshi, AAG Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG with Ms. Archana Mr. Vikram Pratap Singh for Mr. Martand Pratap Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

30/01/2023

List the matter after four weeks as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/21