

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2996/2019

Gitesh Khanna S/o Late Shri Kishan Kishore Khanna
(K.k.khanna)

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Neerja Khanna
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG with Mr. Yashodhar Pandey Mr. Anurag Kalavatiya Mr. M P Singh Mr. Vikram Singh Panwar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

18/04/2023

List this matter before another Bench.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /25