

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2996/2019

Gitesh Khanna S/o Late Shri Kishan Kishore Khanna
(K.k.khanna)

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Neerja Khanna

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

05/05/2025

List this matter on 07.05.2025 at 11:00 A.M.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/416