

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2996/2019
URN: CW / 4877U / 2019

Gitesh Khanna S/o Late Shri Kishan Kishore Khanna
(K.k.khanna)

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Neerja Khanna, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Choudhary, Adv., Mr. Yadvendra Patel, Adv. & Ms. Ritu Mishra, Adv. for Mr. G. S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

07/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that she will argue the applications at the time of final arguments of the writ petition.

List the matter for final arguments.

(ANAND SHARMA),J